
For Date: 08/17/2025  -  Sunday  

 

Call Number Time Call Reason Action   

 

25-14264        0019 ERRATIC OPERATOR Could Not Locate   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14267        0045 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + OAK HILL RD 

 

25-14269        0050 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14271        0055 Noise Investigation Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 1323] NEWTON ST 

 

25-14272        0106 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14273        0114 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP *Arrest(s) Made   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

            Arrest:    BESONG-NYENTY, PRINCEWILL N      

           Address:   MORELAND ST    WORCESTER, MA 

           Charges:    OUI-LIQUOR OR .08% 

                       SIGNAL, FAIL TO * 

                       IDENTIFY SELF, MV OPERATOR REFUSE 

                       FALSE ID INFORMATION, ARRESTEE FURNISH TO LAW ENFORCEMENT 

                       LICENSE, EXHIBIT ANOTHER'S 

                       LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH 



                       INSPECTION/STICKER, NO * 

 

25-14274        0118 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    FRAMINGHAM RD + EAST MAIN ST 

 

25-14275        0131 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 3444] TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14276        0138 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    FRAMINGHAM RD + EAST MAIN ST 

 

25-14277        0203 SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY Could Not Locate   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14279        0239 SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4692] TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14282        0627 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14284        1004 Community Police Services Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 5534] CORDAVILLE RD 

 

25-14285        1013 Radar Assignment Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    WOODLAND RD + OREGON RD 

 

25-14288        1233 SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY *Arrest(s) Made   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 2962] COSLIN DR 

            Arrest:    HILLS, CORY K      



           Address:   HARTFORD AVE   UXBRIDGE, MA 

           Charges:    WARRANT ARREST 

 

25-14292        1427 9-1-1 HANGUP/OPEN LINE Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 845] HILLSIDE AVE 

 

25-14293        1434 MVA PROPERTY DAMAGE ONLY Transported to Hospital   

  Location/Address:    BOSTON RD 

 

25-14294        1437 MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT Transported to Hospital   

  Location/Address:    BOSTON RD 

 

25-14297        1711 DISABLED MV Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + OAK HILL RD 

 

25-14299        1721 MVA PROPERTY DAMAGE ONLY *Report Taken   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + OAK HILL RD 

 

25-14300        1759 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + BREAKNECK HILL RD 

 

25-14301        1945 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 3444] TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14302        2002 9-1-1 HANGUP/OPEN LINE Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 1365] OAK HILL RD 

 

25-14303        2022 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    MAIN ST + WARD RD 



 

25-14304        2027 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    OAK HILL RD + WALNUT DR 

 

25-14305        2030 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    MAIN ST + JOHNSON RD 

 

25-14306        2123 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + MIDDLE RD 

 

25-14307        2125 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    CHERRY ST 

 

25-14308        2134 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    MARLBORO RD + ACRE BRIDGE RD 

 

25-14309        2139 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Criminal Application   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + BREAKNECK HILL RD 

 

25-14310        2208 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 8131] TURNPIKE RD 

 

 

For Date: 08/18/2025  -  Monday  

 

25-14314        0018 Radar Assignment No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    BOSTON RD + FRAMINGHAM RD 

 

25-14315        0028 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   



  Location/Address:    [SOH 4710] TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14316        0037 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 7922] TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14317        0041 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP *Report Taken   

  Location/Address:    FRAMINGHAM RD + MAPLECREST DR 

 

25-14318        0126 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    FRAMINGHAM RD + EAST MAIN ST 

 

25-14319        0145 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4545] BOSTON RD 

 

25-14321        0220 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + CORDAVILLE RD 

 

25-14322        0312 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    FRAMINGHAM RD + BOSTON RD 

 

25-14324        0329 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + WOODLAND RD 

 

25-14325        0349 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + CORDAVILLE RD 

 

25-14327        0357 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    BOSTON RD + FRAMINGHAM RD 

 



25-14329        0412 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP *Report Taken   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4549] TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14337        0855 Radar Assignment Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    PARKERVILLE RD + FOXHILL DR 

 

25-14338        0923 9-1-1 HANGUP/OPEN LINE Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 7954] MIDDLE RD 

 

25-14340        0940 Radar Assignment Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    MAIN ST + LYNBROOK RD 

 

25-14341        1122 9-1-1 HANGUP/OPEN LINE Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4632] CORDAVILLE RD 

 

25-14346        1237 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 7963] TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14347        1258 Radar Assignment Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    CENTRAL ST + WINTER ST 

 

25-14348        1300 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    CENTRAL ST 

 

25-14349        1308 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    FRAMINGHAM RD + BUFFALO RUN 

 

25-14350        1315 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 896] LATISQUAMA RD 



 

25-14351        1325 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    MAIN ST + PARKERVILLE RD 

 

25-14352        1333 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + MIDDLE RD 

 

25-14353        1409 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    MAIN ST + LYNBROOK RD 

 

25-14354        1417 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    MAIN ST + LYNBROOK RD 

 

25-14355        1422 Community Police Services Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 6634] CORDAVILLE RD 

 

25-14358        1737 Animal Complaint Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    MAIN ST 

 

25-14360        2112 ALARM, BURGLAR False Alarm BILLABLE   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 2470] CORDAVILLE RD 

 

25-14362        2315 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    MARLBORO RD + ACRE BRIDGE RD 

 

25-14363        2316 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + MIDDLE RD 

 

25-14364        2323 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   



  Location/Address:    BOSTON RD + FRAMINGHAM RD 

 

25-14365        2330 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    MARLBORO RD + ACRE BRIDGE RD 

 

25-14367        2345 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP *Report Taken   

  Location/Address:    BOSTON RD + FRAMINGHAM RD 

 

 

For Date: 08/19/2025  -  Tuesday  

 

25-14369        0016 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    MARLBORO RD + FRAMINGHAM RD 

 

25-14371        0027 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14372        0038 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4546] TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14375        0148 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + PARKERVILLE RD 

 

25-14376        0212 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14378        0410 9-1-1 HANGUP/OPEN LINE Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 6392] WOODBURY RD 

 



25-14381        0503 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    CENTRAL ST + CHERRY ST 

 

25-14382        0524 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    PARKERVILLE RD + MAIN ST 

 

25-14385        0733 ALARM, BURGLAR False Alarm BILLABLE   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 6971] TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14386        0738 Radar Assignment Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    SOUTHVILLE RD + HARRINGTON CT 

 

25-14387        0750 Radar Assignment Criminal Application   

  Location/Address:    FRAMINGHAM RD 

 

25-14388        0903 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    WOODLAND RD + KIDDER LN 

 

25-14392        1219 Animal Complaint No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    BOSTON RD + NEW YORK AVE 

 

25-14393        1225 SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 7083] BLENDON WOODS DR 

 

25-14394        1339 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP *Arrest(s) Made   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + WHITE BAGLEY RD 

            Arrest:    MENDEZ HIDALGO, JOSE ARMANDO      

           Address:    TENNIS RD   BOSTON, MA 

           Charges:    WARRANT ARREST 



                       ALCOHOL IN MV, POSSESS OPEN CONTAINER OF * 

                       INSPECTION/STICKER, NO * 

                       SEAT BELT, FAIL WEAR * 

 

25-14395        1342 9-1-1 HANGUP/OPEN LINE Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 2416] NORTHBORO RD 

 

25-14399        1503 9-1-1 HANGUP/OPEN LINE Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 2416] NORTHBORO RD 

 

25-14404        1610 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP *Report Taken   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + WINTER ST 

 

25-14406        1636 Radar Assignment No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    WOODLAND RD + KIDDER LN 

 

25-14407        1700 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 3444] TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14408        1709 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 2512] TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14409        1718 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + DEERFOOT RD 

 

25-14410        1738 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + CORDAVILLE RD 

 

25-14411        1745 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   



  Location/Address:    [SOH 5911] FRAMINGHAM RD 

 

25-14412        1751 DISABLED MV Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 5911] FRAMINGHAM RD 

 

25-14413        1759 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    FRAMINGHAM RD + MARLBORO RD 

 

25-14414        1803 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    MARLBORO RD 

 

25-14415        1806 Community Police Services No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4274] COMMON ST 

 

25-14416        1916 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    BOSTON RD + WILLIAM ONTHANK LN 

 

25-14417        1927 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    FIRMIN AVE 

 

25-14419        2009 SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 510] EAST MAIN ST 

 

25-14420        2107 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    [FRA] CROSSING BLVD 

 

25-14421        2112 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 6856] BOSTON RD 

 



25-14422        2208 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    BOSTON RD + FRAMINGHAM RD 

 

25-14423        2225 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    FIRMIN AVE 

 

25-14425        2347 DISABLED MV Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    CENTRAL ST + TURNPIKE RD 

 

 

For Date: 08/20/2025  -  Wednesday  

 

25-14427        0024 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14429        0031 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14430        0039 Radar Assignment No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4714] BOSTON RD 

 

25-14431        0039 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + BREAKNECK HILL RD 

 

25-14434        0112 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP *Arrest(s) Made   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4714] BOSTON RD 

            Arrest:    GARRAHAN, ASHLEY A      

           Address:   LANCASTER DR   FRAMINGHAM, MA 

           Charges:    OUI-LIQUOR OR .08% 



                       ALCOHOL IN MV, POSSESS OPEN CONTAINER OF * 

                       SPEEDING RATE OF SPEED EXCEEDING POSTED LIMIT (55MPH IN 30MPH ZONE) 

 

25-14439        0553 Radar Assignment No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    PARKERVILLE RD + SMITH LN 

 

25-14441        0722 SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4623] MARLBORO RD 

 

25-14443        0732 Animal Complaint Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    FISHER RD 

 

25-14444        0809 Radar Assignment Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    PARKERVILLE RD 

 

25-14445        0810 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14450        1000 9-1-1 HANGUP/OPEN LINE Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    NORTHBORO RD 

 

25-14456        1253 SOLICITING Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 2808] CORDAVILLE RD 

 

25-14461        1518 9-1-1 HANGUP/OPEN LINE Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    CORDAVILLE RD 

 

25-14462        1533 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    FRAMINGHAM RD 



 

25-14465        1553 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + DEERFOOT RD 

 

25-14466        1604 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + WINTER ST 

 

25-14467        1604 Radar Assignment No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    MAIN ST + JOHNSON RD 

 

25-14469        1635 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    MARLBORO RD 

 

25-14470        1640 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    FRAMINGHAM RD + BUFFALO RUN 

 

25-14471        1653 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    BOSTON RD + WHITE BAGLEY RD 

 

25-14472        1706 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 378] CORDAVILLE RD 

 

25-14473        1733 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + DEERFOOT RD 

 

25-14474        1743 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 5188] TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14475        1758 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   



  Location/Address:    FRAMINGHAM RD + NEWTON ST 

 

25-14477        1830 ERRATIC OPERATOR Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14478        1948 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 673] FRAMINGHAM RD 

 

25-14479        2045 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14480        2135 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14482        2303 9-1-1 HANGUP/OPEN LINE Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 564] FAIRVIEW DR 

 

 

For Date: 08/21/2025  -  Thursday  

 

25-14485        0107 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + WOODLAND RD 

 

25-14486        0110 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14488        0138 Radar Assignment No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    CORDAVILLE RD + WOODLAND RD 

 



25-14490        0214 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14497        0543 Radar Assignment No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    MAIN ST + LYNBROOK RD 

 

25-14498        0551 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Criminal Application   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14499        0633 DEPARTMENT BUSINESS Services Rendered   

 

25-14502        0758 Community Police Services Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4728] CORDAVILLE RD 

 

25-14503        0814 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    BOSTON RD + KALLANDER DR 

 

25-14504        0827 Radar Assignment Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    PARKERVILLE RD 

 

25-14505        0902 Radar Assignment Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    WHITE BAGLEY RD + LATISQUAMA RD 

 

25-14506        0925 Radar Assignment Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    PARKERVILLE RD + MOONEY LN 

 

25-14507        0959 DEPARTMENT BUSINESS No Action Required   

 

25-14508        1025 9-1-1 HANGUP/OPEN LINE Services Rendered   



  Location/Address:    [SOH 4641] NEWTON ST 

 

25-14509        1050 Well being check Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 1471] PARKERVILLE RD 

 

25-14510        1113 TRAFFIC COMPLAINT Removed Hazard   

  Location/Address:    BOSTON RD 

 

25-14511        1130 SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    MIDDLE RD 

 

25-14512        1201 ASSIST REC DEPT Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 2808] CORDAVILLE RD 

 

25-14513        1208 Animal Complaint Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 2523] RICHARDS RD 

 

25-14514        1218 TRAFFIC LIGHTS INOPERABLE Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4739] CORDAVILLE RD 

 

25-14515        1230 LOST AND FOUND Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 2959] PARK ST 

 

25-14516        1239 LOST AND FOUND Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 5429] CORDAVILLE RD 

 

25-14522        1610 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 



25-14523        1642 Radar Assignment No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    PINE HILL RD 

 

25-14524        1642 Radar Assignment Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4641] NEWTON ST 

 

25-14526        1711 Radar Assignment Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    OAK HILL RD + WALNUT DR 

 

25-14536        1933 9-1-1 HANGUP/OPEN LINE Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14537        1957 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 7922] TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14538        2007 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    CORDAVILLE RD 

 

25-14539        2011 SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY *Arrest(s) Made   

  Location/Address:    FRAMINGHAM RD + EAST MAIN ST 

            Arrest:    GAETANO, THOMAS J      

           Address:    SOCIAL ST   PROVIDENCE, RI 

           Charges:    OUI—DRUGS 

 

            Arrest:    CHELI, CHRISTINE R      

           Address:    PLEASANT ST   FRANKLIN, MA 

           Charges:    DANGEROUS WEAPON, CARRY 

 

25-14547        2349 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   



  Location/Address:    [SOH 5188] TURNPIKE RD 

 

 

For Date: 08/22/2025  -  Friday  

 

25-14549        0022 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14550        0029 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14551        0035 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + DEERFOOT RD 

 

25-14553        0044 ROAD HAZARD Removed Hazard   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14556        0110 DISABLED MV Criminal Application   

  Location/Address:    CENTRAL ST + MITCHELL ST 

 

25-14557        0136 Radar Assignment No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    CORDAVILLE RD + WOODLAND RD 

 

25-14559        0208 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    [FRA] PLEASANT STREET CONNECTOR 

 

25-14561        0218 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    FRAMINGHAM RD + EAST MAIN ST 

 



25-14563        0229 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14566        0248 Radar Assignment No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    BOSTON RD + FRAMINGHAM RD 

 

25-14567        0251 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4714] BOSTON RD 

 

25-14570        0302 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14574        0444 ALARM, BURGLAR False Alarm BILLABLE   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 5517] WILDWOOD DR 

 

25-14575        0544 Radar Assignment No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    BOSTON RD + CENTRAL ST 

 

25-14576        0557 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + CORDAVILLE RD 

 

25-14577        0601 Radar Assignment Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 5387] BREAKNECK HILL RD 

 

25-14578        0628 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + BREAKNECK HILL RD 

 

25-14579        0658 GENERAL INFO Services Rendered   

 



25-14581        0922 Radar Assignment Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    PARKERVILLE RD + RICHARDS RD 

 

25-14582        0954 TRAFFIC COMPLAINT Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + CRYSTAL POND RD 

 

25-14583        1001 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + BREAKNECK HILL RD 

 

25-14584        1209 SOLICITING Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    LOVERS LN 

 

25-14585        1211 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4423] TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14587        1342 9-1-1 HANGUP/OPEN LINE Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 5875] WILDWOOD DR 

 

25-14588        1408 KEEP THE PEACE *Report Taken   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 3499] TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14591        1704 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 3404] MADISON PL 

 

25-14592        1713 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Criminal Application   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 2284] WOODLAND RD 

 

25-14593        1714 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 2808] CORDAVILLE RD 



 

25-14594        1737 DEPARTMENT BUSINESS Services Rendered   

 

25-14597        1804 Radar Assignment Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    RIVER ST 

 

25-14600        1826 Radar Assignment No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    FLAGG RD + BLACKTHORN DR 

 

25-14601        2000 Radar Assignment Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    MAIN ST + JOHNSON RD 

 

25-14602        2024 Radar Assignment Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4689] FRAMINGHAM RD 

 

25-14603        2059 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    WOODLAND RD + TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14604        2103 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    RIVER ST 

 

25-14605        2112 Radar Assignment Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 6365] SOUTHVILLE RD 

 

25-14607        2317 MVA PROPERTY DAMAGE ONLY *Report Taken   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + CENTRAL ST 

 

25-14608        2351 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 



 

25-14609        2354 Radar Assignment No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 2416] NORTHBORO RD 

 

25-14611        2357 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + FLAGG RD 

 

 

For Date: 08/23/2025  -  Saturday  

 

25-14618        0049 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + BREAKNECK HILL RD 

 

25-14620        0058 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14621        0101 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    OAK HILL RD + FAYVILLE LN 

 

25-14623        0134 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    BOSTON RD + CENTRAL ST 

 

25-14624        0138 Radar Assignment Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    BOSTON RD + FRAMINGHAM RD 

 

25-14626        0205 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    MARLBORO RD + SEARS RD 

 

25-14627        0218 Radar Assignment Services Rendered   



  Location/Address:    BOSTON RD + FRAMINGHAM RD 

 

25-14629        0543 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14630        0546 Radar Assignment No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    BOSTON RD + CENTRAL ST 

 

25-14631        0556 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14632        0602 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4588] TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14633        0604 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + BROOK LN 

 

25-14634        0614 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 664] FRAMINGHAM RD 

 

25-14635        0623 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Criminal Application   

  Location/Address:    BOSTON RD + WILLOW ST 

 

25-14639        0839 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Criminal Application   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4545] BOSTON RD 

 

25-14640        0920 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + WOODLAND RD 

 



25-14641        0930 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP *Arrest(s) Made   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + WOODLAND RD 

            Arrest:    O'GARRO, HAROLD JR      

           Address:   TRULL ST   DORCHESTER, MA 

           Charges:    UNREGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE * 

                       UNINSURED MOTOR VEHICLE 

                       DRUG, DISTRIBUTE CLASS D, SUBSQ. OFF. 

                       REGISTRATION SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH 

 

25-14642        1018 ALARM, BURGLAR False Alarm BILLABLE   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 3422] TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14643        1100 MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT Transported to Hospital   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14648        1230 9-1-1 HANGUP/OPEN LINE Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14649        1248 ALARM, BURGLAR FALSE ALARM NOT BILLABLE   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 5584] CRYSTAL POND RD 

 

25-14653        1352 MVA PROPERTY DAMAGE ONLY *Report Taken   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4739] CORDAVILLE RD 

 

25-14654        1402 Well being check Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 1487] PARKERVILLE RD 

 

25-14655        1412 SOLICITING Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 2808] CORDAVILLE RD 



 

25-14658        1547 9-1-1 HANGUP/OPEN LINE Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 1854] SEARS RD 

 

25-14659        1628 SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 2962] COSLIN DR 

 

25-14660        1711 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    BOSTON RD + FRAMINGHAM RD 

 

25-14662        1915 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + DEERFOOT RD 

 

25-14665        2029 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 6359] TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14666        2128 PARKING COMPLAINT Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    JOHN MATTHEWS RD 

 

25-14667        2132 Noise Investigation Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    BREAKNECK HILL RD 

 

25-14668        2134 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4937] CORDAVILLE RD 

 

 

For Date: 08/24/2025  -  Sunday  

 

25-14673        0038 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   



  Location/Address:    [SOH 4715] TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14674        0040 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14676        0052 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    BOSTON RD + KALLANDER DR 

 

25-14678        0103 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + PARKERVILLE RD 

 

25-14680        0124 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + PARKERVILLE RD 

 

25-14681        0133 Radar Assignment Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    SOUTHVILLE RD + RIVER ST 

 

25-14683        0534 ALARM, BURGLAR False Alarm BILLABLE   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 1665] PLEASANT ST 

 

25-14684        0607 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + PARKERVILLE RD 

 

25-14685        0607 Radar Assignment Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    CORDAVILLE RD + WOODLAND RD 

 

25-14688        0821 Radar Assignment No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    FLAGG RD + EASTBROOK FARM LN 

 



25-14689        0824 BURGLARY, B & E PAST *Report Taken   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 1869] SEARS RD 

 

25-14691        0904 DEPARTMENT BUSINESS Services Rendered   

 

25-14693        1133 Radar Assignment No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    FLAGG RD 

 

25-14695        1159 BURGLARY, B & E PAST *Report Taken   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 1860] SEARS RD 

 

25-14698        1325 Well being check Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4431] TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14700        1538 DISABLED MV Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    BOSTON RD + WILLOW ST 

 

25-14703        1632 LOST AND FOUND *Report Taken   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 3354] TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14704        1641 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 6048] TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14705        1653 9-1-1 HANGUP/OPEN LINE Could Not Locate   

  Location/Address:    MAIN ST + JOHNSON RD 

 

25-14707        1744 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 



25-14708        1937 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + DEERFOOT RD 

 

25-14711        1959 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    WOODBURY RD + SOUTHVILLE RD 

 

25-14713        2050 TREE/LIMB DOWN IN ROADWAY Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    WHITE BAGLEY RD + PARTRIDGE HILL RD 

 

25-14714        2112 MVA PROPERTY DAMAGE ONLY *Report Taken   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4423] TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14715        2152 Radar Assignment Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 6935] TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14717        2308 ASSIST OTHER AGENCY Services Rendered   

          Location:    [WES] WESTBORO POLICE DEPARTMENT 

 

25-14720        2331 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    MARLBORO RD + SEARS LN 

 

25-14721        2349 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    FRAMINGHAM RD + EAST MAIN ST 

 

25-14723        2353 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    FRAMINGHAM RD + MAPLECREST DR 

 

 

For Date: 08/25/2025  -  Monday  



 

25-14724        0007 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    FRAMINGHAM RD + CROSS ST 

 

25-14726        0021 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14732        0123 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 6856] BOSTON RD 

 

25-14733        0134 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    BOSTON RD + FRAMINGHAM RD 

 

25-14737        0251 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    FRAMINGHAM RD 

 

25-14738        0303 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP *Report Taken   

  Location/Address:    PARK ST 

            Arrest:    NEVES DOS SANTOS, THIAGO       

           Address:    SPRUCE ST   MARLBOROUGH, MA 

           Charges:    LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH 

 

25-14740        0519 Radar Assignment Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    CORDAVILLE RD + WOODLAND RD 

 

25-14744        0823 Radar Assignment Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    SOUTHVILLE RD + FIDDLENECK LN 

 

25-14745        0855 Radar Assignment Citation/Warning Issued   



  Location/Address:    OREGON RD + STONEBROOK CT 

 

25-14749        1040 DISTURBANCE Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4425] MAIN ST 

 

25-14750        1113 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 7118] PARKERVILLE RD 

 

25-14753        1219 ROAD HAZARD Unfounded   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + WHITE BAGLEY RD 

 

25-14755        1244 LOST AND FOUND Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14756        1308 SOLICITING Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    LOVERS LN 

 

25-14758        1423 SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4546] TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14760        1454 9-1-1 HANGUP/OPEN LINE Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 5283] RIVER ST 

 

25-14763        1621 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14764        1627 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 3444] TURNPIKE RD 

 



25-14765        1629 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Removed Hazard   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4710] TURNPIKE RD + MIDDLE RD 

 

25-14766        1641 ROAD HAZARD Removed Hazard   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 2355] DEERFOOT RD 

 

25-14768        1710 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4545] BOSTON RD 

 

25-14769        1721 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 5911] FRAMINGHAM RD 

 

25-14770        1728 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP *Report Taken   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

            Arrest:    DANIELLS, EGWUCHUKWU       

           Address:    INTERFAITH TER   FRAMINGHAM, MA 

           Charges:    LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH 

                       MARKED LANES VIOLATION * 

 

25-14773        1830 MVA PROPERTY DAMAGE ONLY *Report Taken   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 1189] FRAMINGHAM RD 

 

25-14776        1906 Neighbor Problem Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 2801] PARKERVILLE RD 

 

25-14779        2051 Community Police Services No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4546] TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14780        2113 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   



  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + MIDDLE RD 

 

25-14781        2118 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 5911] FRAMINGHAM RD 

 

25-14782        2125 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14783        2125 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + WOODLAND RD 

 

25-14784        2128 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + WOODLAND RD 

 

25-14785        2130 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + OAK HILL RD 

 

25-14786        2152 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + CORDAVILLE RD 

 

25-14787        2157 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4588] TURNPIKE RD 

 

 

For Date: 08/26/2025  -  Tuesday  

 

25-14790        0042 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    FLAGG RD + TURNPIKE RD 

 



25-14794        0055 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + CORDAVILLE RD 

 

25-14796        0109 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4546] TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14798        0120 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14799        0125 SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4431] TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14800        0146 Radar Assignment Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    BOSTON RD + FRAMINGHAM RD 

 

25-14806        0228 ALARM, BURGLAR False Alarm BILLABLE   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 6002] NORTHBORO RD 

 

25-14807        0249 Radar Assignment Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    BOSTON RD + FRAMINGHAM RD 

 

25-14810        0524 Radar Assignment No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    PARKERVILLE RD + SMITH LN 

 

25-14811        0533 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14812        0544 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + MIDDLE RD 



 

25-14813        0603 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + BROOK LN 

 

25-14814        0606 Radar Assignment No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    MAIN ST + LYNBROOK RD 

 

25-14815        0628 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    MARLBORO RD 

 

25-14817        0740 Community Police Services Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4728] CORDAVILLE RD 

 

25-14820        0847 MVA PROPERTY DAMAGE ONLY *Report Taken   

  Location/Address:    FISHER RD + SCHIPPER FARM LN 

 

25-14823        1014 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 7472] TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14824        1039 Radar Assignment Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 375] CORDAVILLE RD 

 

25-14825        1046 ALARM, BURGLAR FALSE ALARM NOT BILLABLE   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 6354] WATKINS LN 

 

25-14826        1049 Radar Assignment Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 375] CORDAVILLE RD 

 

25-14827        1052 SOLICITING No Action Required   



  Location/Address:    [SOH 2808] CORDAVILLE RD 

 

25-14828        1130 TRAFFIC COMPLAINT Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 6421] LOVERS LN 

 

25-14829        1239 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + MIDDLE RD 

 

25-14830        1300 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + WHITE BAGLEY RD 

 

25-14831        1308 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 5527] TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14832        1350 TRAFFIC COMPLAINT Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    SEARS RD 

 

25-14835        1539 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 6935] TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14836        1555 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    FRAMINGHAM RD + EAST MAIN ST 

 

25-14839        1625 9-1-1 HANGUP/OPEN LINE Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4623] MARLBORO RD 

 

25-14841        1645 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    JOHNSON RD + MAIN ST 

 



25-14842        1710 DISABLED MV No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14843        1734 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + DEERFOOT RD 

 

25-14844        1737 ALARM, BURGLAR False Alarm BILLABLE   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4551] EAST MAIN ST 

 

25-14845        1739 ALARM, BURGLAR Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14846        1759 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP *Report Taken   

  Location/Address:    CRYSTAL POND RD 

 

25-14849        1912 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    BOSTON RD + NEW YORK AVE 

 

25-14851        2002 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 2808] CORDAVILLE RD 

 

25-14852        2014 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14855        2137 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP *Report Taken   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 8131] TURNPIKE RD 

 

 

For Date: 08/27/2025  -  Wednesday  



 

25-14858        0022 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14861        0057 DISABLED MV Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14863        0112 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 8131] TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14864        0136 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + BREAKNECK HILL RD 

 

25-14865        0149 Radar Assignment No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    CORDAVILLE RD + WOODLAND RD 

 

25-14866        0158 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP *Arrest(s) Made   

  Location/Address:    CENTRAL ST 

            Arrest:    OLIVEIRA, SARAH P      

           Address:    MAPLE ST   FRAMINGHAM, MA 

           Charges:    OUI-LIQUOR OR .08% 

                       SPEEDING RATE OF SPEED EXCEEDING POSTED LIMIT (50 MPH IN POSTED 30 MPH) 

 

25-14869        0416 ALARM, BURGLAR False Alarm BILLABLE   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 5516] PARKERVILLE RD 

 

25-14872        0608 Radar Assignment Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    BOSTON RD + CENTRAL ST 

 



25-14874        0731 ERRATIC OPERATOR Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    PINE HILL RD + PARMENTER RD 

 

25-14879        1105 GENERAL INFO Services Rendered   

 

25-14881        1154 9-1-1 HANGUP/OPEN LINE Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 7796] LINCOLN LN 

 

25-14884        1229 SOLICITING Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 2808] CORDAVILLE RD 

 

25-14885        1230 Radar Assignment Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 5737] WOODLAND RD 

 

25-14886        1311 Radar Assignment Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    BOSTON RD + FRAMINGHAM RD 

 

25-14889        1622 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    PARKERVILLE RD + CLIFFORD ST 

 

25-14890        1625 SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 2281] WOODLAND RD 

 

25-14895        1725 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    CORDAVILLE RD 

 

25-14896        1759 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4695] TURNPIKE RD 

 



25-14897        1811 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 1087] MAIN ST 

 

25-14902        2011 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4714] BOSTON RD 

 

25-14903        2017 SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4545] BOSTON RD 

 

25-14904        2018 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + BREAKNECK HILL RD 

 

25-14906        2048 Radar Assignment Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    MAIN ST + JOHNSON RD 

 

25-14907        2056 9-1-1 HANGUP/OPEN LINE Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 2553] PARKERVILLE RD 

 

25-14908        2112 MVA PROPERTY DAMAGE ONLY Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + CORDAVILLE RD 

 

25-14910        2130 Radar Assignment Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4710] TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14911        2131 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + PARKERVILLE RD 

 

25-14912        2135 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + PARKERVILLE RD 



 

25-14913        2146 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14914        2154 DISABLED MV Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + CRYSTAL POND RD 

 

25-14915        2154 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14916        2203 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14917        2219 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 6935] TURNPIKE RD 

 

 

For Date: 08/28/2025  -  Thursday  

 

25-14919        0025 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14920        0029 ASSIST OTHER AGENCY Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    NORTHBORO RD 

 

25-14928        0259 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14929        0325 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   



  Location/Address:    [SOH 4545] BOSTON RD 

 

25-14932        0547 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14934        0556 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14935        0605 Radar Assignment No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    BREAKNECK HILL RD + DAVIS RD 

 

25-14936        0609 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    FRAMINGHAM RD + MAPLECREST DR 

 

25-14937        0620 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP *Report Taken   

  Location/Address:    BOSTON RD + CENTRAL ST 

 

25-14939        0718 Community Police Services No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 5516] PARKERVILLE RD 

 

25-14940        0813 Community Police Services Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 6634] CORDAVILLE RD 

 

25-14941        0816 Community Police Services Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4625] RICHARDS RD 

 

25-14942        0818 Community Police Services Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4623] MARLBORO RD 

 



25-14943        0823 Community Police Services Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4626] PARKERVILLE RD 

 

25-14944        0831 Community Police Services Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4430] CORDAVILLE RD 

 

25-14945        0839 9-1-1 HANGUP/OPEN LINE Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4632] CORDAVILLE RD 

 

25-14946        0905 Community Police Services Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 5534] CORDAVILLE RD 

 

25-14948        0914 Radar Assignment Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    SOUTHVILLE RD 

 

25-14949        1059 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-14950        1100 MVA PROPERTY DAMAGE ONLY *Report Taken   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 6579] MAIN ST 

 

25-14953        1131 ALARM, BURGLAR False Alarm BILLABLE   

  Location/Address:    MAIN ST 

 

25-14955        1303 Radar Assignment No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    MT VICKERY RD + BOSWELL LN 

 

25-14956        1312 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 5911] FRAMINGHAM RD 



 

25-14957        1354 SOLICITING No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 2808] CORDAVILLE RD 

 

25-14958        1356 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + DEERFOOT RD 

 

25-14966        1522 Radar Assignment Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    PARKERVILLE RD + SOUTHWOOD DR 

 

25-14967        1528 Community Police Services Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4625] RICHARDS RD 

 

25-14971        1559 ASSIST OTHER AGENCY Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    BOSTON RD 

 

25-14973        1632 GENERAL INFO Services Rendered   

 

25-14975        1646 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    MARLBORO RD + FRAMINGHAM RD 

 

25-14978        1728 9-1-1 HANGUP/OPEN LINE Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4682] COMMON ST 

 

25-14982        1937 9-1-1 HANGUP/OPEN LINE Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 5160] HILLSIDE AVE 

 

25-14985        2133 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 



 

25-14995        2330 HOSPITAL TRANSPORT Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [MAR] UNION ST 

 

 

For Date: 08/29/2025  -  Friday  

 

25-14993        0042 GENERAL INFO Services Rendered   

 

25-14994        0142 ALARM, BURGLAR False Alarm BILLABLE   

  Location/Address:    CORDAVILLE RD 

 

25-15003        0435 ALARM, BURGLAR False Alarm BILLABLE   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 5516] PARKERVILLE RD 

 

25-15007        0619 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-15011        0710 GENERAL INFO Services Rendered   

 

25-15012        0722 ROAD HAZARD Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    CORDAVILLE RD + TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-15019        0909 Radar Assignment Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    OREGON RD + WOODLAND RD 

 

25-15020        0931 Radar Assignment Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    CENTRAL ST + LEARNED ST 

 



25-15021        0935 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-15022        0938 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 7139] WOODLAND RD 

 

25-15023        0939 Radar Assignment Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    CENTRAL ST + LEARNED ST 

 

25-15024        0945 9-1-1 HANGUP/OPEN LINE Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 2793] DEERFOOT RD 

 

25-15028        1035 DISABLED MV Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    MAIN ST + JOHNSON RD 

 

25-15032        1059 9-1-1 HANGUP/OPEN LINE Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4623] MARLBORO RD 

 

25-15034        1152 Community Police Services No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 5534] CORDAVILLE RD 

 

25-15035        1218 Community Police Services Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 6365] SOUTHVILLE RD 

 

25-15036        1226 SOLICITING Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 2808] CORDAVILLE RD 

 

25-15044        1521 LARCENY /FORGERY/ FRAUD Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 2808] CORDAVILLE RD 



 

25-15045        1525 ASSAULT *Report Taken   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 2808] CORDAVILLE RD 

 

25-15051        1736 Community Police Services Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 5516] PARKERVILLE RD 

 

25-15052        1756 ALARM, BURGLAR False Alarm BILLABLE   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

 

For Date: 08/30/2025  -  Saturday  

 

25-15063        0025 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP *Report Taken   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 1049] MAIN ST 

 

25-15065        0126 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4546] TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-15066        0136 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    BOSTON RD + FRAMINGHAM RD 

 

25-15067        0147 ALARM, BURGLAR False Alarm BILLABLE   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 2476] SOUTHVILLE RD 

 

25-15068        0235 Radar Assignment No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    CORDAVILLE RD + ROCKPOINT RD 

 

25-15069        0307 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   



  Location/Address:    FRAMINGHAM RD + MAPLECREST DR 

 

25-15070        0324 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    FRAMINGHAM RD + EAST MAIN ST 

 

25-15071        0344 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-15074        0854 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + PARKERVILLE RD 

 

25-15075        0858 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4710] TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-15076        0903 Radar Assignment Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    OREGON RD + WOODLAND RD 

 

25-15077        0922 Radar Assignment Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    MAIN ST + JOHNSON RD 

 

25-15079        0941 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    CORDAVILLE RD 

 

25-15080        0953 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    FRAMINGHAM RD + EAST MAIN ST 

 

25-15082        1020 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 5911] FRAMINGHAM RD 

 



25-15085        1052 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 671] FRAMINGHAM RD 

 

25-15086        1112 Radar Assignment Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4641] NEWTON ST 

 

25-15087        1210 LARCENY /FORGERY/ FRAUD *Report Taken   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 6418] SOUTHVILLE RD 

 

25-15088        1258 ERRATIC OPERATOR Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-15091        1441 GENERAL INFO Services Rendered   

 

25-15092        1448 Well being check Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    MADISON PL 

 

25-15095        1551 Radar Assignment Criminal Application   

  Location/Address:    WOODLAND RD + KIDDER LN 

 

25-15096        1612 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 3444] TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-15097        1622 Radar Assignment No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    PARKERVILLE RD + FOXHILL DR 

 

25-15098        1627 LARCENY /FORGERY/ FRAUD *Report Taken   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 2808] CORDAVILLE RD 

 



25-15099        1631 Radar Assignment Criminal Application   

  Location/Address:    BOSTON RD + CENTRAL ST 

 

25-15100        1709 Community Police Services Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    BOSTON RD + FRAMINGHAM RD 

 

25-15101        1713 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4589] TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-15103        1724 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP *Arrest(s) Made   

  Location/Address:    BOSTON RD + NEW YORK AVE 

            Arrest:    KEOOUDONE, ALANIS S    

           Address:    ROXBURY ST   WORCESTER, MA 

           Charges:    LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH 

 

25-15104        1745 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 8131] TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-15107        1824 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    CORDAVILLE RD + WOODLAND RD 

 

25-15109        1912 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-15110        1935 Radar Assignment Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    NORTHBORO RD 

 

25-15113        2023 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 



 

25-15114        2036 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-15115        2057 Radar Assignment Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    FRAMINGHAM RD + MARLBORO RD 

 

25-15116        2103 ASSIST OTHER AGENCY Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [ASH] OAK 

 

25-15117        2108 ALARM, BURGLAR False Alarm BILLABLE   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 6002] NORTHBORO RD 

 

25-15118        2148 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP *Arrest(s) Made   

  Location/Address:    MIDDLE RD + TURNPIKE RD 

            Arrest:    DIAZ-MORALES, JOSE       

           Address:    JOANE DR   ASHLAND, MA 

           Charges:    UNLICENSED OPERATION OF MV 

                       SPEEDING RATE OF SPEED EXCEEDING POSTED LIMIT 

                        

 

 

For Date: 08/31/2025  -  Sunday  

 

25-15122        0044 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 7922] TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-15123        0054 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    FLAGG RD + BLACKTHORN DR 



 

25-15124        0110 SUSPICIOUS M/V Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4546] TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-15125        0133 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP *Arrest(s) Made   

  Location/Address:    OAK HILL RD + TURNPIKE RD 

            Arrest:    BARILLAS PINEDA, ANDERZON A      

           Address:   MAIN ST   ASHLAND, MA 

           Charges:    MARKED LANES VIOLATION * 

                       SEAT BELT, FAIL WEAR * 

                       OUI-LIQUOR OR .08% 

 

25-15129        0438 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

       Vicinity of:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-15130        0441 Radar Assignment Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    BOSTON RD 

 

25-15132        0755 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + WHITE BAGLEY RD 

 

25-15133        0836 ERRATIC OPERATOR Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-15134        0856 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + DEERFOOT RD 

 

25-15135        0858 Radar Assignment Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    CORDAVILLE RD + WOODLAND RD 



 

25-15136        0914 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 7922] TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-15142        0934 Radar Assignment No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 7896] SOUTHVILLE RD 

 

25-15143        0937 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 2808] CORDAVILLE RD 

 

25-15144        1005 Radar Assignment No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    NORTHBORO RD 

 

25-15149        1153 ERRATIC OPERATOR Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + CORDAVILLE RD 

 

25-15151        1303 ERRATIC OPERATOR Could Not Locate   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + ROUTE 495 

 

25-15152        1319 ERRATIC OPERATOR Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-15153        1337 Radar Assignment Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    PARKERVILLE RD 

 

25-15155        1609 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 3444] TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-15156        1609 Radar Assignment No Action Required   



  Location/Address:    MAIN ST + JOHNSON RD 

 

25-15157        1646 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-15158        1657 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP *Report Taken   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4588] TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-15159        1732 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP *Report Taken   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-15162        1956 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 8131] TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-15163        1957 SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 5283] RIVER ST 

 

25-15166        2037 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    FRAMINGHAM RD + EAST MAIN ST 

 

25-15167        2045 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    FRAMINGHAM RD + BOSTON RD 

 

25-15169        2125 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP *Report Taken   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4423] TURNPIKE RD 

            Arrest:    MEJIA DIAZ, DANIEL O      

           Address:    CHESTNUT ST  SPRINGFIELD, MA 

           Charges:    LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH 

                       LIGHTS VIOLATION, MV * 



                       NUMBER PLATE VIOLATION * 

                       ALCOHOL IN MV, POSSESS OPEN CONTAINER OF * 

                       INSPECTION/STICKER, NO * 

 


